
 

 

 

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATION 2024-25 
TIME TABLE 

 

 

DATE DAY CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 

07/09/24 Saturday Writing / Dictation Reading / Recitation Art/LSS 

08/09/24 SUNDAY - - - 

09/09/24 Monday Value Education Value Education Value Education 

10/09/24 Tuesday Reading/Recitation General Knowledge Writing/Dictation 

11/09/24 Wednesday General Knowledge Computer Studies General Knowledge 

12/09/24 Thursday Art Art English Language 

13/09/24 Friday English Language English Language Hindi 

14/09/24 Saturday 
Environmental 

Studies 
Environmental Studies Social Studies 

15/09/24 SUNDAY - - - 

16/09/24 Monday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

17/09/24 Tuesday Hindi Hindi Mathematics 

18/09/24 Wednesday Computer Studies Writing/ Dictation Computer 

19/09/24 Thursday English Literature Mathematics Science 

20/09/24 Friday Mathematics English Literature English Literature 

21/09/24 Saturday SUPW SUPW SUPW 


